Mondays and Tuesdays at R. B. Harris’ farm in Barkley township;
Wednesdays and Thursdays in Gillam and Hanging Grove town-

ships.
TERMS: $lO to insure living colt.

4iUßt4
F. M. HANLEY, Keeper,

GREAT SPEAR HEAD CONTEST.

CHEW

s pEAR H£4o
SAVE THE TAGS.

One Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars,

$173,250.00
In valuable Presents to be Clven Away In Return for

SPEAR HEAD TAGS.
1,1 55 STEM WINDING ELGIN GOLD WATCHES;I34,66O 00

5,775 FINE IMPORTED FRENCH OPERA GLASSES, MOROCCO BODY,BLACK ENAMEL TRIMMINGS, GUARANTEED ACHROMATIC.*. 28,875 00

23,100 IMPORTED GERMAN BUCKHORN HANDLE, FOUR BLADED